
 

2015 SWCD Director Training 
 

Dates and Locations  
The Oregon Department of Agriculture Soil and Water Conservation District program provides 
training for directors and district staff every two years. This year’s topics will include Strategic 
Implementation Areas (SIAs) and Ag Water Quality Management Program Updates, Partnership 
Discussion, Risk Abatement, Effective Leadership and Board Meetings, and Fraud Prevention 
and Financial Reports. All Directors and district staff are encouraged to attend. 
 
 
Time:  All events will be held 9:45 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. with working lunch provided. 
 
 
Date and Location:  
  
January 21, Wednesday:  Ontario  
OSU Extension Office 
710 Southwest 5th Avenue, Ontario   

   
January 22, Thursday:  Burns   
Harney County Chamber of Commerce 
484 North Broadway Avenue, Burns   

   
January 23, Friday:  Prineville   
Crook County Open Campus (COCC)  
510 SE Lynn Boulevard, Prineville   

   
January 28, Wednesday:  Corvallis   
Corvallis Depot Meeting Rooms 
700 SW Washington Avenue, Corvallis   

   
February 3, Tuesday:  Klamath Falls    
Running Y Ranch 
5500 Running Y Road, Klamath Falls   

   
February 4, Wednesday:  Medford 
Jackson SWCD Office 
89 Alder Street, Central Point 

  

   



 
February 5, Thursday:  Bandon    
The Barn: Bandon Conference & Community Center 
1200 W 11th Street SW, Bandon   

   
February 6, Friday:  Florence   
Driftwood Shores and Resort & Conference Center 
88416 1st Avenue, Florence   

   
February 18, Wednesday: Astoria   
Golden Star Restaurant 
599 Bond Street, Astoria   

   

February 19, Thursday:  Troutdale   
Holiday Inn Express Conference Room 
477 NW Phoenix Drive, Troutdale   

 


